INDIAN AUDIT AND ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT
Office of the Director General of Audit,

Environment & Scientific Departments,

Vth Floor, Block No:2, Shastri Bhavan

No:26, Haddows Road, Chennai — 600 006

Phone: 044-28233670 Fax No: 044-28257017

Estt/I/27)/Vol.1ll/ Date.27.12.2021
To,

1. The Senior Audit Officer (Admn), O/o the Director General of Audit (Environment &
Scientific Departments), New Delhi

2. The Senior Audit Officer (Admn), O/o the Principal Director of Audit (Industry and
Corporate Affairs), New Delhi

3. The Senior Audit Officer (Admn), O/o the Director General of Audit (Environment &
Scientific Departments), Bangalore Branch, Bangalore

4. The Senior Audit Officer (Admn), O/o the Director General of Audit (Environment &
Scientific Departments), Mumbai Branch, Mumbai

5. The Senior Audit Officer (Admn), O/o the Director General of Audit (Environment &
Scientific Departments), Kolkata Branch, Kolkata

Sub: List of Closed/Restricted Holidays for 2022
Sir,

I am to forward a List of Closed / Restricted Holidays (in duplicate) to be observed by
this office during the year 2022, as prescribed by Central Government Employee Welfare

Coordination Committee, Chennai for information.

Yours faithfully,

Encl: As above

Senior Audit Officer (Admn)

Copy along with List of Holidays:

1. Local Audit Party — I
2. Local Audit Party — 11

3. NoticeBoard §97 MSN\% "

Senior Audit Officer (Admn)



. LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF CENTRAL

GOVERNMENT LOCATEQ lN TAM,‘ DUy
S1.No. RembAY T omi | DAY
1+ Jeoyeal R vijs’,i) 2022 Friday |

2 REPUBL!CDAY S j  26 ) Wednesday

3 MAHAV&R JAYANTHI , Thursday

4 |aooDFRIDAY Friday

5 iU ULFTR T Tuesday_;, ’
6 [BUDHAPURNIMA Monday
7 |ip-UrzunaA BAKRD) Sunday’ T
8  |MUHARRAM " Tuesday

9 INDEPFNDENCE QAY Mandav,A

11 MAHATMA GANDHVs B[RTHDAY ‘ © §unday |

AN ADQ!T‘]ONAL HOLIDAY FOR -

% ) *
""" |pussenna (A Navam)__

' Tuesday

13 DUSSEHRA(VUAYADASAMI) | Wednesd‘ay

14 MILAD-UN-NAB! or ID-E-MILAD’

DEMIAD | Sunday
|(Birthday of Prophet Motiammad)., —

15 D(WAU(Deepavali) : . Méﬁééy?

16 |eury NANAKSB!RTHDAY B " Tyesday.

17 CHISTMAS DAY

Sunddy |,

* Declaned Dy CGEWCC, Ehennat




LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF CENTRAL
GOVERNMENT LOCATED AT TAMIL NADU
SL.NO HOLIDAY DATE DAY
1 |NEW YEAR'S DAY 01.01.2022 Saturday
2 |GURU GOBIND SINGH'S BIRTHDAY 09.01.2022 Sunday
3 [LOHRI 13.01.2022 Thursday
4 |THIRUVALLUVAR DAY 15.01.2022 Satuday
5 JUZHAVAR THIRUNAL 16.01,2022 Sunday
6 |THAI POOSAM 18.01.2022 Tuesday
7 |BASANT PANCHAMI/ SRi PANCHAM) 05.02.2022 Saturday
8 |HAZARAT ALI' S BIRTHDAY 15.02.2022 Tuesday
9 |GURU RAVI DAS’ BIRTHDAY 16.02.2022 Wednesday
10 |SHIVA J1 JAYANT] . 19.02.2022 Saturday
11 |SWAMI DAYANANDA SARASWATI JAYANT! 26.02.2022 Saturday
12 {MAHA SHIVRATRI 01.03.2022 Tuesday
13 JHOLIKA DAHAN 17.03.2022 Thursday
14 |HOLI/DOLYATRA 18.03.2022 Friday
CHAITRA SUKLADI/ GUDI PADAVA/UGADI/
15 |CHETI CHAND 02.04.2022 Saturday
16 [RAM NAVAMI 10.04.2022 Sunday
17 |VAISAKHI/ VISHU/ MESHAD! 14.04.2022 Thursday
18 |VAISAKHADI (BENGAL) /BAHAG BIHU{ ASSAM) 15.04.2022 Friday
19 |EASTER SUNDAY 17.04.2022 Sunday
20 [JAMAT-UI-VIDA 29.04.2022 Friday
21 |MAY DAY 01.05.2022 Friday
22 |GURU RABINDRANATH'S BIRTHDAY 09.05.2022 Monday
23 |RATH YATRA 01.07.2022 Friday
24 |RAKSHA BANDHAN 11.08.2022 Thursday
25 |PARSI NEW YEAR'S DAY/ NAURAJ 16.08.2022 Tuesday
26 |JANMASHTAMI (SMARTA) 18.08.2022 Thursday
27 [JANMASHTAMI 19.08.2022 Friday
28 |ONAM OR THIRU ONAM DAY 08.09.2022 Thursday
29 |DUSSEHRA { SAPTAMI) 02.10.2022 Sunday
30 |DUSSEHRA ( MAHASHTAMI) 03.10.2022 Monday
31 |MAHARISH! VALMIKI' S BIRTHDAY 09.10.2022 Sunday
32 1KARAKA CHATURTHI { KARWACHOUTH) 13.10.2022 Thursday
33 [NARAKA CHATURDASI 24.10.2022 Monday
34 |GOVARDHAN PUJA 25,10.2022 Tuesday
35 |BHAIDUJ 26.10.2022 Wednesday
PRATIHARSHASHTHI OR SURYA SHASHTH!

36 }{CHHAT PUJA) 30.10.2022 Sunday
37 |GURU TEG BAHADUR'S MARTYRDOM DAY 24.11.2022 Thursday
38 {CHRISTMAS EVE 24,12.2022 Saturday
39 |GURU GOBIND SINGH'S BIRTHDAY 29.12.2022 Thursday




